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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 03/18/2021 3:30 pm Track Practice (Grades 6-8) MLS 228
Fri 03/19/2021 3:30 pm Track Practice (Grades 6-8) MLS 102 (Imaginarium)
Sat 03/20/2021 9:00 am Track @ Ridgeview Ridgeview High School
Mon 03/22/2021 2:30 pm Track Practice (Grades 5-8) MLS 102 (Imaginarium)
Tue 03/23/2021 2:30 pm Track Practice (Grades 5-8) MLS 102 (Imaginarium)
Thu 03/25/2021 2:30 pm Track Practice (Grades 5-8) Thomas Metcalf School
Fri 03/26/2021 3:00 pm Girls Basketball and Track Pictures Large Gym
Fri 03/26/2021 3:30 pm Track Practice (Grades 6-8) MLS 102 (Imaginarium)
Sat 03/27/2021 3:00 pm Track Practice (Grades 5-8) ISU Redbird Track & Field Complex
Mon 03/29/2021 2:15 pm Track Practice Thomas Metcalf School
Mon 03/29/2021 5:00 pm Track Parent Meeting Zoom
Tue 03/30/2021 5:45 pm Track Practice ISU Redbird Track & Field Complex
Thu 04/01/2021 5:45 pm Track Practice ISU Redbird Track & Field Complex
Fri 04/02/2021 3:30 pm Track Practice Thomas Metcalf School
Sat 04/03/2021 9:00 am Track @ Ridgeview Ridgeview High School
Mon 04/05/2021 5:45 pm Track Practice ISU Redbird Track & Field Complex
Tue 04/06/2021 2:15 pm Track Practice MLS
Mon 04/12/2021 5:45 pm Track Practice ISU Redbird Track & Field Complex
Tue 04/13/2021 2:15 pm Track Practice MLS 102 (Imaginarium)
Wed 04/14/2021 5:45 pm Track Practice MLS
Thu 04/15/2021 5:45 pm Track Practice ISU Redbird Track & Field Complex
Fri 04/16/2021 3:30 pm Track Practice MLS 102 (Imaginarium)
Mon 04/19/2021 5:45 pm Track Practice ISU Redbird Track & Field Complex
Thu 04/22/2021 5:45 pm Track Practice ISU Redbird Track & Field Complex
Fri 04/23/2021 TBD Track @ Epiphany Invite Central Catholic High School
Mon 04/26/2021 2:15 pm Track Practice MLS 102 (Imaginarium)
Tue 04/27/2021 5:45 pm Track Practice ISU Redbird Track & Field Complex
Thu 04/29/2021 5:45 pm Track Practice ISU Redbird Track & Field Complex
Fri 04/30/2021 4:00 pm Track @ Bulldog Invitational Mahomet-Seymour High School
Sat 05/01/2021 9:00 am Track Meet @ Ridgeview Ridgeview High School
Mon 05/03/2021 2:15 pm Track Practice Thomas Metcalf School
Tue 05/04/2021 5:45 pm Track Practice ISU Redbird Track & Field Complex
Wed 05/05/2021 5:45 pm Track Practice ISU Redbird Track & Field Complex
Thu 05/06/2021 5:45 pm Track Practice ISU Redbird Track & Field Complex
Sat 05/08/2021 9:00 am Track @ IESA Sectionals Ridgeview High School


